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Colombo Bank                Rockville          97.5 0.289 1 46,252         46,252       $100M-500M 100.0 46,252         46,252          0
Peoples Bk                  Chestertown        92.5 0.453 1 113,999        1,083         $100M-500M 95.0 21,969         725               0
Bank of The Eastern Shore   Cambridge          90.0 0.499 1 106,295        734            $100M-500M 87.5 13,130         440               0
ColUmbia Bk                 ColUmbia           85.0 0.233 0.865 391,548        912            $1B-$10B  40.0 10,417         282               0
Advance Bank                Baltimore          82.5 0.387 1 28,329         71              <$100M    55.0 1,158           22                 0
Mercantile Eastern Shore Bk Chestertown        82.5 0.235 0.695 141,712        1,278         $500M-$1B 82.5 20,012         763               0
First United B&TC           Oakland            82.5 0.164 1 232,194        2,090         $1B-$10B  100.0 82,291         1,732            0
Provident St Bk             Preston            80.0 0.353 0.897 75,414         658            $100M-500M 92.5 26,631         448               0
Queenstown Bk of MD         Queenstown         80.0 0.253 0.906 95,352         734            $100M-500M 77.5 11,869         397               0
American Bank               Rockville          80.0 0.183 0.593 92,072         532            $500M-$1B 80.0 10,995         281               0
Commercefirst Bk            Annapolis          77.5 0.617 0.791 85,064         468            $100M-500M 62.5 6,535           170               0
County First Bk             La Plata           77.5 0.406 1 64,993         405            $100M-500M 77.5 8,089           219               0
Mercantile Cty Bk           Elkton             77.5 0.22 0.584 219,896        2,786         $500M-$1B 90.0 38,731         2,066            0
Mercantile Southern MD Bk   Leonardtown        77.5 0.188 0.62 194,640        1,590         $1B-$10B  77.5 22,528         879               0
NBRS FNCL Bk                Rising Sun         75.0 0.42 1 80,822         370            $100M-500M 50.0 4,239           157               0
Community Bk of Tri-Cty     Waldorf            75.0 0.267 0.574 154,800        867            $500M-$1B 75.0 17,623         472               0
Easton B&TC                 Easton             72.5 0.384 0.913 50,919         511            $100M-500M 77.5 7,503           339               0
New Windsor St Bk           New Windsor        72.5 0.256 0.851 49,713         832            $100M-500M 62.5 2,264           53                 0
Hebron Savings Bk               Hebron             72.5 0.216 0.842 80,372         646            $100M-500M 77.5 11,335         366               0
Severn Savings Bank  FSB    Annapolis          72.5 0.11 0.461 100,728        286            $500M-$1B 42.5 1,849           30                 0
Wilmington Trust FSB        Baltimore          70.0 0.089 0.763 38,856         178            $100M-500M 60.0 3,218           58                 0
Harbor Bk of MD             Baltimore          67.5 0.272 0.585 73,359         415            $100M-500M 50.0 5,702           209               0.003
Talbot Bk of Easton MD      Easton             67.5 0.205 0.547 104,577        1,041         $500M-$1B 80.0 18,383         735               0.001
Eastern Savings Bank  FSB   Hunt Valley        67.5 0.057 0.708 56,975         239            $500M-$1B 50.0 2,101           35                 0
Farmers & Mechanics Bk      Frederick          67.5 0.117 0.489 236,118        3,437         $1B-$10B  90.0 54,603         2,525            0
Regal B&TC                  Owings Mills       65.0 0.35 0.717 46,018         375            $100M-500M 67.5 5,715           200               0
Baltimore County Savings Bank Baltimore          65.0 0.092 0.469 59,452         177            $500M-$1B 42.5 1,425           21                 0
Bank of Ocean City          Ocean City         62.5 0.38 0.661 52,149         352            $100M-500M 67.5 6,609           192               0
Hopkins Federal Savings Bank Baltimore          62.5 0.083 0.615 20,839         92              $100M-500M 50.0 1,220           23                 0
Bay NB                      Lutherville        62.5 0.226 0.591 58,295         480            $100M-500M 45.0 4,535           192               0
Bankannapolis               Annapolis          62.5 0.182 0.607 64,938         520            $100M-500M 52.5 5,358           278               0
Hagerstown TC               Hagerstown         62.5 0.148 0.608 77,188         1,053         $500M-$1B 77.5 13,672         685               0.002
Sandy Spring Bk             Olney              62.5 0.106 0.396 328,894        2,368         $1B-$10B  67.5 34,499         1,253            0
American Partners Bank      Bethesda           60.0 0.086 0.818 11,830         55              $100M-500M 57.5 1,256           24                 0
Damascus Cmnty Bk           Damascus           60.0 0.245 0.609 41,655         465            $100M-500M 82.5 9,751           328               0
The Washington Savings Bank Bowie              60.0 0.067 0.542 30,017         116            $100M-500M 42.5 1,133           20                 0
Presidential Bank  FSB      Bethesda           60.0 0.102 0.305 55,270         118            $500M-$1B 27.5 198              3                   0
Kosciuszko Federal Savings B Baltimore          57.5 0.106 1 1,390           11              <$100M    50.0 145              4                   0
North Arundel Savings Bank  Pasadena           57.5 0.084 1 2,427           11              <$100M    35.0 74                3                   0
Maryland FNCL Bk            Towson             57.5 0.406 1 22,986         49              <$100M    10.0 23                1                   0
Prince George S Federal Savings Upper Marlboro     57.5 0.065 1 6,384           28              <$100M    37.5 265              6                   0
Madison Bohemian Savings Bank Forest Hill        57.5 0.074 0.815 14,137         68              $100M-500M 47.5 673              19                 0
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Bradford Bank               Baltimore          57.5 0.066 0.525 37,447         79              $500M-$1B 37.5 756              13                 0
Westminster Union Bk        Westminster        57.5 0.105 0.527 97,831         990            $500M-$1B 67.5 13,610         597               0
Citizens NB                 Laurel             57.5 0.121 0.392 178,918        1,675         $1B-$10B  70.0 22,748         1,040            0
Susquehanna Bk              Hagerstown         57.5 0.097 0.331 296,252        2,480         $1B-$10B  62.5 27,773         1,260            0
Mercantile-Safe Deposit & TC Baltimore          57.5 0.103 0.282 881,936        9,747         $1B-$10B  77.5 174,399       7,232            0
Homewood Federal Savings Bank Baltimore          55.0 0.056 1 3,754           7                <$100M    10.0 -               -                0
Congressional Bk            Potomac            55.0 0.229 0.739 34,017         193            $100M-500M 32.5 1,951           76                 0
Harford Bk                  Aberdeen           55.0 0.213 0.646 45,215         327            $100M-500M 52.5 4,380           174               0
OBA Bank                    Germantown         55.0 0.065 0.455 24,547         99              $100M-500M 42.5 803              17                 0
Midstate FS&LA              Baltimore          52.5 0.05 0.879 6,441           33              $100M-500M 42.5 408              6                   0
Slavie Federal Savings Bank Bel Air            52.5 0.059 0.829 10,146         55              $100M-500M 50.0 708              16                 0
Chesapeake Bank of Maryland Baltimore          52.5 0.061 0.535 12,990         84              $100M-500M 57.5 1,533           54                 0
Frederick Cty Bk            Frederick          52.5 0.19 0.478 48,307         523            $100M-500M 70.0 7,627           310               0
Eaglebank                   Bethesda           52.5 0.163 0.276 131,002        592            $500M-$1B 42.5 8,358           239               0
Provident Bk of MD          Baltimore          52.5 0.052 0.313 308,904        1,877         $1B-$10B  52.5 25,493         876               0
Fairmount Federal Savings Bank Baltimore          50.0 0.015 1 682              74              <$100M    72.5 682              74                 0
Community First Bank        Pikesville         50.0 0.033 1 2,335           20              <$100M    57.5 488              9                   0
Capital Bank NA            Rockville          50.0 0.289 0.551 41,604         148            $100M-500M 35.0 2,700           49                 0
Woodsboro Bk                Woodsboro          50.0 0.211 0.691 38,570         284            $100M-500M 47.5 3,701           137               0
Maryland B&TC NA            Lexington Park     50.0 0.173 0.6 50,716         345            $100M-500M 52.5 5,415           185               0.003
First Mariner Bk            Baltimore          50.0 0.094 0.328 108,498        1,181         $1B-$10B  37.5 4,621           434               0
Peoples Bk of Elkton        Elkton             47.5 0.162 0.897 19,027         227            $100M-500M 50.0 2,319           139               0.001
Bay-Vanguard Federal Savings Baltimore          47.5 0.042 0.742 5,635           35              $100M-500M 40.0 335              13                 0
Patapsco Bk                 Dundalk            47.5 0.197 0.578 50,173         221            $100M-500M 32.5 2,969           68                 0
Cecil Bk                    Elkton             47.5 0.154 0.542 57,250         296            $100M-500M 40.0 4,753           132               0
Arundel Federal Savings Bank Baltimore          47.5 0.01 1 4,158           21              $100M-500M 42.5 308              8                   0
Kopernik Federal Bank       Baltimore          45.0 0.027 1 827              7                <$100M    27.5 22                2                   0
Hamilton Federal Bank       Baltimore          45.0 0.008 1 1,930           29              $100M-500M 40.0 223              4                   0
Carrollton Bk               Baltimore          45.0 0.155 0.384 54,400         371            $100M-500M 40.0 5,110           158               0
Annapolis Bkg&TC            Annapolis          45.0 0.14 0.418 68,794         398            $100M-500M 27.5 3,873           149               0
Fidelity & TR Bk            Bethesda           45.0 0.141 0.506 70,211         363            $100M-500M 35.0 5,207           127               0
Vigilant Federal Savings Bank Baltimore          42.5 0.011 1 517              6                <$100M    27.5 17                1                   0
Madison Square Federal Savings Baltimore          42.5 0.006 1 794              15              $100M-500M 62.5 794              15                 0
National Bk of Cambridge    Cambridge          42.5 0.173 0.463 38,225         444            $100M-500M 75.0 9,080           307               0
Farmers Bk of Willards      Willards           42.5 0.132 0.541 35,011         420            $100M-500M 67.5 6,928           277               0.002
First Shore FS & LA         Salisbury          42.5 0.038 0.437 10,774         44              $100M-500M 37.5 613              10                 0
Bank of Glen Burnie         Glen Burnie        42.5 0.147 0.691 45,375         154            $100M-500M 20.0 2,211           55                 0
Calvin B Taylor Bkg Co Berlin Berlin             42.5 0.128 0.491 47,863         458            $100M-500M 50.0 5,388           233               0
Rosedale FS & LA           Baltimore          42.5 0.027 0.324 15,950         57              $500M-$1B 32.5 495              10                 0
Sykesville Federal Sa       Sykesville         40.0 0.031 0.616 2,774           20              <$100M    35.0 144              5                   0
Fraternity FS & LA          Baltimore          40.0 0.01 0.987 1,773           7                $100M-500M 30.0 57                1                   0
Monument Bk                 Bethesda           37.5 0.222 0.488 17,464         85              <$100M    22.5 978              29                 0
Harvest Bk of MD            Rockville          35.0 0.176 0.534 21,091         79              $100M-500M 22.5 1,180           28                 0
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Howard Bk                   Ellicott City      35.0 0.193 0.366 32,254         197            $100M-500M 45.0 4,067           92                 0
Glen Burnie MSB             Glen Burnie        32.5 0.045 1 2,855           18              <$100M    22.5 182              3                   0
Americasbank                Towson             32.5 0.061 1 8,702           41              $100M-500M 17.5 369              11                 0
K Bk                        Owings Mills       32.5 0.068 0.45 45,820         318            $500M-$1B 27.5 3,774           131               0
Centreville NB of MD        Centreville        30.0 0.08 0.481 25,885         388            $100M-500M 75.0 7,710           310               0
Farmers & Mrch Bk           Upperco            27.5 0.143 0.46 24,021         129            $100M-500M 22.5 1,719           60                 0
Middletown Valley Bk        Middletown         25.0 0.046 0.657 6,682           37              $100M-500M 12.5 329              14                 0
Suburban Federal Savings Bank Crofton            25.0 0.004 0.207 1,647           10              $100M-500M 22.5 65                1                   0
Jarrettsville FS & LA       Jarrettsville      22.5 0.009 0.323 686              2                <$100M    10.0 -               -                0
Industrial Bk NA            Oxon Hill          22.5 0.093 0.386 29,918         112            $100M-500M 22.5 2,388           45                 0.001
Old Line Bk                 Bowie              20.0 0.079 0.196 18,909         181            $100M-500M 35.0 3,612           118               0.001
Chesapeake B&TC             Chestertown        17.5 0.103 0.352 9,222           97              <$100M    35.0 1,362           62                 0
HSBC NB USA                 Bethesda           12.5 0.001 0.379 92                2                <$100M    32.5 92                2                   0
Ideal Federal Savings Bank  Baltimore          10.0 0 0 -               -             <$100M    17.5 -               -                0
Liberty FS & LA             Baltimore          10.0 0 0 -               -             <$100M    10.0 -               -                0
Fullerton Federal Savings As Baltimore          NR 0    .   -               -             <$100M    NR -               -                0
Hull Federal Savings Bank   Baltimore          NR 0    .   -               -             <$100M    NR -               -                0
Legg Mason TR Co NA         Baltimore          NR 0    .   -               -             $100M-500M NR -               -                0
Saint Casimirs Savings Bk       Baltimore          NR 0    .   -               -             $100M-500M NR -               -                0
T. Rowe Price Savings Bank  Baltimore          NR 0    .   -               -             $100M-500M NR -               -                0
United Medical Bank  FSB    Baltimore          NR 0    .   -               -             $100M-500M NR -               -                0

Note: NR = not ranked
Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, Office of Advocacy, from Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve Board.
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Colombo Bank                Rockville          100.0 0.289 1 46,252            46,252         $100M-500M 97.5 46,252            46,252       0
First United B&TC           Oakland            100.0 0.058 0.354 82,291            1,732           $1B-$10B  82.5 232,194          2,090         0
Peoples Bk                  Chestertown        95.0 0.087 0.193 21,969            725              $100M-500M 92.5 113,999          1,083         0
Provident St Bk             Preston            92.5 0.125 0.317 26,631            448              $100M-500M 80.0 75,414            658            0
Mercantile Cty Bk           Elkton             90.0 0.039 0.103 38,731            2,066           $500M-$1B 77.5 219,896          2,786         0
Farmers & Mechanics Bk      Frederick          90.0 0.027 0.113 54,603            2,525           $1B-$10B  67.5 236,118          3,437         0
Bank of The Eastern Shore   Cambridge          87.5 0.062 0.124 13,130            440              $100M-500M 90.0 106,295          734            0
Damascus Cmnty Bk           Damascus           82.5 0.057 0.143 9,751              328              $100M-500M 60.0 41,655            465            0
Mercantile Eastern Shore Bk Chestertown        82.5 0.033 0.098 20,012            763              $500M-$1B 82.5 141,712          1,278         0
American Bank               Rockville          80.0 0.022 0.071 10,995            281              $500M-$1B 80.0 92,072            532            0
Talbot Bk of Easton MD      Easton             80.0 0.036 0.096 18,383            735              $500M-$1B 67.5 104,577          1,041         0.001
Easton B&TC                 Easton             77.5 0.057 0.135 7,503              339              $100M-500M 72.5 50,919            511            0
County First Bk             La Plata           77.5 0.051 0.124 8,089              219              $100M-500M 77.5 64,993            405            0
Hebron SVG Bk               Hebron             77.5 0.03 0.119 11,335            366              $100M-500M 72.5 80,372            646            0
Queenstown Bk of MD         Queenstown        77.5 0.032 0.113 11,869            397              $100M-500M 80.0 95,352            734            0
Hagerstown TC               Hagerstown         77.5 0.026 0.108 13,672            685              $500M-$1B 62.5 77,188            1,053         0.002
Mercantile Southern MD Bk   Leonardtown        77.5 0.022 0.072 22,528            879              $1B-$10B  77.5 194,640          1,590         0
Mercantile-Safe Deposit & TC Baltimore          77.5 0.02 0.056 174,399          7,232           $1B-$10B  57.5 881,936          9,747         0
National Bk of Cambridge    Cambridge          75.0 0.041 0.11 9,080              307              $100M-500M 42.5 38,225            444            0
Centreville NB of MD        Centreville        75.0 0.024 0.143 7,710              310              $100M-500M 30.0 25,885            388            0
Community Bk of Tri-Cty     Waldorf            75.0 0.03 0.065 17,623            472              $500M-$1B 75.0 154,800          867            0
Fairmount Federal Savings Bank Baltimore          72.5 0.015 1 682                 74                <$100M    50.0 682                 74              0
Frederick Cty Bk            Frederick          70.0 0.03 0.075 7,627              310              $100M-500M 52.5 48,307            523            0
Citizens NB                 Laurel             70.0 0.015 0.05 22,748            1,040           $1B-$10B  57.5 178,918          1,675         0
Regal B&TC                  Owings Mills       67.5 0.043 0.089 5,715              200              $100M-500M 65.0 46,018            375            0
Bank of Ocean City          Ocean City         67.5 0.048 0.084 6,609              192              $100M-500M 62.5 52,149            352            0
Farmers Bk of Willards      Willards           67.5 0.026 0.107 6,928              277              $100M-500M 42.5 35,011            420            0.002
Westminster Union Bk        Westminster        67.5 0.015 0.073 13,610            597              $500M-$1B 57.5 97,831            990            0
Sandy Spring Bk             Olney              67.5 0.011 0.042 34,499            1,253           $1B-$10B  62.5 328,894          2,368         0
Madison Square Federal Savings Baltimore          62.5 0.006 1 794                 15                $100M-500M 42.5 794                 15              0
Commercefirst Bk            Annapolis          62.5 0.047 0.061 6,535              170              $100M-500M 77.5 85,064            468            0
Susquehanna Bk              Hagerstown         62.5 0.009 0.031 27,773            1,260           $1B-$10B  57.5 296,252          2,480         0
New Windsor St Bk           New Windsor       62.5 0.012 0.067 2,264              53                $100M-500M 72.5 49,713            832            0
Wilmington Trust FSB        Baltimore          60.0 0.007 0.063 3,218              58                $100M-500M 70.0 38,856            178            0
Community First Bank        Pikesville         57.5 0.007 0.209 488                 9                  <$100M    50.0 2,335              20              0
American Partners Bank      Bethesda           57.5 0.009 0.087 1,256              24                $100M-500M 60.0 11,830            55              0
Chesapeake Bank of Maryland Baltimore          57.5 0.007 0.063 1,533              54                $100M-500M 52.5 12,990            84              0
Advance Bank                Baltimore          55.0 0.016 0.041 1,158              22                <$100M    82.5 28,329            71              0
Harford Bk                  Aberdeen           52.5 0.021 0.063 4,380              174              $100M-500M 55.0 45,215            327            0
Maryland B&TC NA            Lexington Park    52.5 0.018 0.064 5,415              185              $100M-500M 50.0 50,716            345            0.003
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Bankannapolis               Annapolis          52.5 0.015 0.05 5,358              278              $100M-500M 62.5 64,938            520            0
Provident Bk of MD          Baltimore          52.5 0.004 0.026 25,493            876              $1B-$10B  52.5 308,904          1,877         0
Kosciuszko Federal Savings B Baltimore          50.0 0.011 0.104 145                 4                  <$100M    57.5 1,390              11              0
Peoples Bk of Elkton        Elkton             50.0 0.02 0.109 2,319              139              $100M-500M 47.5 19,027            227            0.001
Slavie Federal Savings Bank Bel Air            50.0 0.004 0.058 708                 16                $100M-500M 52.5 10,146            55              0
NBRS FNCL Bk                Rising Sun         50.0 0.022 0.052 4,239              157              $100M-500M 75.0 80,822            370            0
Hopkins Federal Savings Bank Baltimore          50.0 0.005 0.036 1,220              23                $100M-500M 62.5 20,839            92              0
Harbor Bk of MD             Baltimore          50.0 0.021 0.045 5,702              209              $100M-500M 67.5 73,359            415            0.003
Calvin B Taylor Bkg Co Berli Berlin             50.0 0.014 0.055 5,388              233              $100M-500M 42.5 47,863            458            0
Eastern Savings Bank  FSB   Hunt Valley        50.0 0.002 0.026 2,101              35                $500M-$1B 67.5 56,975            239            0
Woodsboro Bk                Woodsboro          47.5 0.02 0.066 3,701              137              $100M-500M 50.0 38,570            284            0
Madison Bohemian Savings Bank Forest Hill        47.5 0.004 0.039 673                 19                $100M-500M 57.5 14,137            68              0
Howard Bk                   Ellicott City      45.0 0.024 0.046 4,067              92                $100M-500M 35.0 32,254            197            0
Bay NB                      Lutherville        45.0 0.018 0.046 4,535              192              $100M-500M 62.5 58,295            480            0
Midstate FS&LA              Baltimore          42.5 0.003 0.056 408                 6                  $100M-500M 52.5 6,441              33              0
OBA Bank                    Germantown        42.5 0.002 0.015 803                 17                $100M-500M 55.0 24,547            99              0
Arundel Federal Savings Bank Baltimore          42.5 0.001 0.074 308                 8                  $100M-500M 47.5 4,158              21              0
The Washington Savings Bank Bowie              42.5 0.003 0.02 1,133              20                $100M-500M 60.0 30,017            116            0
Baltimore County Savings Bank Baltimore          42.5 0.002 0.011 1,425              21                $500M-$1B 65.0 59,452            177            0
Eaglebank                   Bethesda           42.5 0.01 0.018 8,358              239              $500M-$1B 52.5 131,002          592            0
Severn Savings Bank  FSB    Annapolis          42.5 0.002 0.008 1,849              30                $500M-$1B 72.5 100,728          286            0
Bay-Vanguard Federal Savings Baltimore          40.0 0.002 0.044 335                 13                $100M-500M 47.5 5,635              35              0
Hamilton Federal Bank       Baltimore          40.0 0.001 0.116 223                 4                  $100M-500M 45.0 1,930              29              0
Carrollton Bk               Baltimore          40.0 0.015 0.036 5,110              158              $100M-500M 45.0 54,400            371            0
Cecil Bk                    Elkton             40.0 0.013 0.045 4,753              132              $100M-500M 47.5 57,250            296            0
Columbia Bk                 Columbia           40.0 0.006 0.023 10,417            282              $1B-$10B  85.0 391,548          912            0
Prince George S Federal Savings Upper Marlboro   37.5 0.003 0.042 265                 6                  <$100M    57.5 6,384              28              0
First Shore FS & LA         Salisbury          37.5 0.002 0.025 613                 10                $100M-500M 42.5 10,774            44              0
Bradford Bank               Baltimore          37.5 0.001 0.011 756                 13                $500M-$1B 57.5 37,447            79              0
First Mariner Bk            Baltimore          37.5 0.004 0.014 4,621              434              $1B-$10B  50.0 108,498          1,181         0
North Arundel Savings Bank  Pasadena           35.0 0.003 0.03 74                   3                  <$100M    57.5 2,427              11              0
Chesapeake B&TC             Chestertown        35.0 0.015 0.052 1,362              62                <$100M    17.5 9,222              97              0
Sykesville Federal Sa       Sykesville         35.0 0.002 0.032 144                 5                  <$100M    40.0 2,774              20              0
Capital Bank NA            Rockville          35.0 0.019 0.036 2,700              49                $100M-500M 50.0 41,604            148            0
Old Line Bk                 Bowie              35.0 0.015 0.037 3,612              118              $100M-500M 20.0 18,909            181            0.001
Fidelity & TR Bk            Bethesda           35.0 0.01 0.038 5,207              127              $100M-500M 45.0 70,211            363            0
HSBC NB USA                 Bethesda           32.5 0.001 0.379 92                   2                  <$100M    12.5 92                   2                0
Congressional Bk            Potomac            32.5 0.013 0.042 1,951              76                $100M-500M 55.0 34,017            193            0
Patapsco Bk                 Dundalk            32.5 0.012 0.034 2,969              68                $100M-500M 47.5 50,173            221            0
Rosedale FS & LA           Baltimore          32.5 0.001 0.01 495                 10                $500M-$1B 42.5 15,950            57              0
Fraternity FS & LA          Baltimore          30.0 0 0.032 57                   1                  $100M-500M 40.0 1,773              7                0
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Name of Lending Institution City
Total 
Rank SSBL/TA SSBL/TBL SSBL$ (1,000) SSBL#

Institution Asset 
Size Total Rank LSBL$(1,000) LSBL# CRD/TA

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)

Table 3B Expanded. Small Business Lending Institutions in Maryland Using Call Report Data, June 2007

Micro Business Lending (<$100k) Small Business Lending (<$1M)

Kopernik Federal Bank       Baltimore          27.5 0.001 0.027 22                   2                  <$100M    45.0 827                 7                0
Vigilant Federal Savings Bank Baltimore          27.5 0 0.033 17                   1                  <$100M    42.5 517                 6                0
Annapolis Bkg&TC            Annapolis          27.5 0.008 0.024 3,873              149              $100M-500M 45.0 68,794            398            0
Presidential Bank  FSB      Bethesda           27.5 0 0.001 198                 3                  $500M-$1B 60.0 55,270            118            0
K Bk                        Owings Mills       27.5 0.006 0.037 3,774              131              $500M-$1B 32.5 45,820            318            0
Glen Burnie MSB             Glen Burnie        22.5 0.003 0.064 182                 3                  <$100M    32.5 2,855              18              0
Monument Bk                 Bethesda           22.5 0.012 0.027 978                 29                <$100M    37.5 17,464            85              0
Harvest Bk of MD            Rockville          22.5 0.01 0.03 1,180              28                $100M-500M 35.0 21,091            79              0
Farmers & Mrch Bk           Upperco            22.5 0.01 0.033 1,719              60                $100M-500M 27.5 24,021            129            0
Industrial Bk NA            Oxon Hill          22.5 0.007 0.031 2,388              45                $100M-500M 22.5 29,918            112            0.001
Suburban Federal Savings Bank Crofton            22.5 0 0.008 65                   1                  $100M-500M 25.0 1,647              10              0
Bank of Glen Burnie         Glen Burnie        20.0 0.007 0.034 2,211              55                $100M-500M 42.5 45,375            154            0
Ideal Federal Savings Bank  Baltimore          17.5 0 0 -                  -               <$100M    10.0 -                  -             0
Americasbank                Towson             17.5 0.003 0.042 369                 11                $100M-500M 32.5 8,702              41              0
Middletown Valley Bk        Middletown         12.5 0.002 0.032 329                 14                $100M-500M 25.0 6,682              37              0
Liberty FS & LA             Baltimore          10.0 0 0 -                  -               <$100M    10.0 -                  -             0
Maryland FNCL Bk            Towson             10.0 0 0.001 23                   1                  <$100M    57.5 22,986            49              0
Homewood Federal Savings BankBaltimore          10.0 0 0 -                  -               <$100M    55.0 3,754              7                0
Jarrettsville FS & LA       Jarrettsville      10.0 0 0 -                  -               <$100M    22.5 686                 2                0
Fullerton Federal Savings As Baltimore          NR 0    .   -                  -               <$100M    NR -                  -             0
Hull Federal Savings Bank   Baltimore          NR 0    .   -                  -               <$100M    NR -                  -             0
Legg Mason TR Co NA         Baltimore          NR 0    .   -                  -               $100M-500M NR -                  -             0
Saint Casimirs SVG Bk       Baltimore          NR 0    .   -                  -               $100M-500M NR -                  -             0
T. Rowe Price Savings Bank  Baltimore          NR 0    .   -                  -               $100M-500M NR -                  -             0
United Medical Bank  FSB    Baltimore          NR 0    .   -                  -               $100M-500M NR -                  -             0

Note: NR = not ranked
Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, Office of Advocacy, from Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve Board.
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